Percentage results

Each response is worth roughly 1%

Parental Questionnaire September 2023

Parental Responses = 89

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Don’t Know

% % % % %
My child is happy at 42 53 2 0 3
school
My child feels safe 44 46 5 0 6
at school
The school makes 12 61 11 2 14
sure its pupils are
well behaved
My child has been 3 19 13 3 68
bullied and the *only 79 answered this
school dealt with the question
bullying quickly and
effectively.
The school makes 16 56 21 3 5
me aware of what my
child will learn during
the year.
My child has 33 20 27 0 20
SEN D, and the school *only 8 answered this question
gives them the
support they need to
succeed.
The school has high 18 65 10 0 7

expectations for my
child




My child does well at
this school.

27

65

The school lets me
know how my child is
doing.

16

61

21

There is a good range
of subjects available
to my child at this
school.

23

65

My child can take
partin

clubs and activities at
this school.

26

55

10

The school supports
my child’s wider
personal
development.

17

56

18

| would recommend
this school to another
parent.

Yes —74%
No —3%
Maybe — 23%




